© Faraday Technology. As part of continual product improvement the specifications, details and dimensions shown in this publication are subject to change without notice
FARA012d Page 1 of 2 Dec-99(B)
+ Small compact design  for pcb  mounting + Auto 625/525 operation
+ 8 bit RGB output + Fully filtered outputs
+ Separate mixed syncs + Reclocked SD outputs available.
+ RsGsBs (Combined sync) available.
This interface card accepts D1 serial digits and provides all the necessary filtered analogue signals required for 8-bit
monitoring on a pcb mounting module.

Aqueous Washable Yes
Package DR00167A
ORDERING CODES Reclocked o/p’s RGB o/p RsGsBs o/p
SDI-002A x √ x
SDI-002B √ √ x
SDI-002C x x √
SDI-002D √ x √
SDI-002
SERIAL D1 TO RGB MODULE
PACKAGE DETAIL